Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170001020303)))



To:				
	Division of	Corporations		
	Fax Number	; (850)617-6383		
From:				
		ne : C T CORPORATI	ON SYSTEM	
	Phone Phone	nber ; FCA00000000023 : (614)280-3338		
		: (954)208-0845		
1.	LC AMND/I	RESTATE/CORR	ECT OR M/MG	RESIGN
		NBH GRANGE I	IALL, LLC	DOLLINE
-	Certifica	te of Status	0	
	Certified	Copy	0	
	2 100 - 100 000 000 000 000 000		08	
	Page Cot	unt	Uð.	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

177 1 4 2017

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of C				
SUBJE	ECT: NBH GR	ANGE HALL, LLC			
		Name of Foreign I	Limited Liabil	ity Compa	ny
Dear S	ir or Madam:				
The en	relosed applicat	tion, certificate and fee(s) are	submitted fo	er filing.	
Please	return all corre	espondence concerning this r	matter to the fo	ollowing:	
Christo	opher Vila				
-, -,		Name of Person	4.4.1.		
мвн с	hands lew Public	Market LLC			
		Firm/Company			
1250 (linzibeth Avenue,				
		Address			
West P	'alm Beach, Flori	da 33401			
		City/State and Zip Code			
	la ajgmail.com				
lj-u	mil address: (to	be used for future annual re	port notificati	ion)	
For tu	nker informati	on concerning this matter, pl	case call:		
Christe	opher Vila	a	561 1 (771-6109	
	Name	of Person		& Dayting	c Telephone Number
	Registration 5 Division of C Clufton Build 2661 Executi	Corporations		Registra Divisioa P.O. Be	NG ADDRESS: ation Section i of Corporations is 6327 asee, Plorida 32314
	sed is a check 5 Filing Fee	for the following amount: \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55 Falc Certifico		S60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
CR2E0.	53 (9/15)		•		eservise (rep.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appear	s on the records of the Flo	orida Department of		
State: NBH GRANGE HALL, LLC		•		
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:				
Principal office address West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 AUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Malling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				
2. The Florida document number of this limited lia	bility company is: M1600	10002947		7
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware				7
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 04/08/2016			,;	TTE.
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable of	hannas \		• •	241
5. New name of the limited liability company: Number (must	III Grandview Public Marl	ket LLC	<u>.</u> ::	5.0° 6'1
(must	contain "Limited Liabilis	y Company, ""L.L.	C . For "I	(﴿ كَالَـ
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or mar must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.	COLUMN AND ADD ADD AND ADDITIONAL	cting business in 140 the alternate name.	rida and ai The altern	ttach a ate name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	d officer address on our n dress <u>here:</u>	ecords, enter the nur	ne of the n	<u>iew</u>
Name of New Registered Agent.	The same state of the same sta			
New Registered Office Address:				
	Emer F	Torida Street Addres		
	City	Florida _	Zin Cod	
New Registered Agent's Suprature, if changing Reg I hereby accept the appointment as registered agen the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a and accept the obligations of my position as registe document is being filed to merely reflect a change i liability company has been notified in writing of thi	istered Agent: and agree to not in this and agree to not in this and complete performance and agent as provided for the registered office adds change.	capacity. I further a e of my diales, and l in Chapter 605, F., dress, I heraby confi	gree to co am famili S. Or, if th irm that th	mply with tar with is te limited
T I CI	anoing Registered Ament	Signature of Mose L	2 acice	A

If the amendment of		ecordance with 605.0902 (1)(c), indica	ate that change:
le Capacity	Name	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
			Remov
	•		
			Add
			Remo
			35 . - 175 1 - 177 1 1 2 3 3 4 1
			AddT
			Remov
			5.7 6.7
***			Add
			Remov
		<u> </u>	
			Remov
aforementioned an	ricate, if required; no more than 90 nendment(s), duly authenticated by the law of which this pittty is organized.	y the official having custody of record	ds in the
•	Signature of	the authorized representative	
	Stuart Rich		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

COPIES OF ALL DOCUMENTS ON FILE OF 'NBH GRANDVIEW PUBLIC MARKET

LLC' AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE.

THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN CERTIFIED:

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION, FILED THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016, AT 7:05 O'CLOCK P.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NBH GRANGE HALL, LLC" TO "NBH GRANGE HALL MARKET LLC", FILED THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016, AT 11:46 O'CLOCK A.M.

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NBH GRANGE HALL MARKET LLC" TO "NBH GRANDVIEW PUBLIC MARKET LLC", FILED THE TENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2017, AT 10:48 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID

CERTIFICATES ARE THE ONLY CERTIFICATES ON RECORD OF THE

AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, 'NBH GRANDVIEW PUBLIC

MARKET LLC'.



Authentication: 202373385

Date: 04-13-17

6002822 8100H SR# 20172490526

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

STATE OF DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE of FORMATION.

				3 8 5 1		
Second: The	address of its ge	gistered office	in the State of	ot Delaw	arc is	
2711 Centervi	le Road, Suite 40	0	in the C	lity of <u>W</u>	ilmington	
Zip code <u>198</u> Corporation Si	08 ervice Company	The name	of its Regist	ered age	nt at such addi	ess is
	,					
Third: (Use.) dissolution. "	his paragraph o The latest date o	nly if the comp on which the li	any is to has mited liabith	ze a speci y compa	ific effective d ny is to dissob	late of ve is
	- 5	,	,	•	• :	
Faurth: tlass	ert any other ma	tters the memb	ers determin	e to incli	ide herein)	•
4 CONST ESTA (\$1.50°)						
		•		•		
}	•					
			•	•		•
In Witness V	Thereof, the un	dersigned have	exocuted thi	is Cectifi	cate of Forma	tion t
29th	day of March	<u>- 20</u>	116	• * * .	•	
				B_{V}	s/ Stuart Rich	•
•			· . · . · . · . · . · . · . · . · . · .		Authorized	Pers
•				. h1,,,,,,	e: Stuart Rich	
		•		HERE	e. organiach	

State of Bemware Secretary of State Divides of Corporations Delivered 07.05 PM 03/19/2016 FILED 07:05 PM 03:29:2046 SR 20161953092 - FileNumber 6002822 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Octivered 11:46 AM 12:22:2016 FILED 11:46 AM 12:22:2016 SR 2016722386J - File Number 6002822

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

- 1. Name of Limited Liability Company: NBH Grange Hall, LLC
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:
 - 1. The name of the LLC is NBH GRANGE HALL MARKET LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 21st day of December, 2016.

Stuart Rich, Authorized Person

To. Page 9 of 9

· State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:48 AM 04:10:2017 FILED 16:48 AM 64:10:2017 SR 20172379886 - Lile Number 6962822

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

1.	Name of Limited Liability Company: NBH Grange Hall Market LLC					
2,	The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:					
	1.) The name of the LLC is:					
	NBH GRANDVIEW PUBLIC MARKET LLC					
IN W April	ITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 7 th day of 2017.					
	By:Stuart Rich, authorized person					